
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   West Texas A&M 288  289  293       870  +6 
3  4  2   St. Mary's (TX) 298  306  292       896  +32 
2  2  3   Henderson State 294  298  305       897  +33 
5  3  4   Midwestern State 300  300  301       901  +37 
4  5  5   Odessa College 299  313  309       921  +57 
7  T7  6   UT Tyler 312  308  303       923  +59 
8  T7  7   Lubbock Christian 313  307  315       935  +71 
9  10  8   Western New Mexico 314  314  308       936  +72 

10  6  9   Texas A&M International 316  303  325       944  +80 
6  9  10   Angelo State 306  319  320       945  +81 

11  11  11   Northwestern OK St. 332  336  335       1003  +139 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Lorenza Perini  West Texas A&M  67   71  70       208  -8   
2 T2   Anna Nomrowski  West Texas A&M  72   70  73       215  -1   

T3 T2   Libby Kilbride  St. Mary's (TX)  72   73  70       215  -1   
T6 4   Martha Laremark  UT Tyler  74   73  73       220  +4   
8 5   Jinna Boonbumroongsuk  Henderson State  71   77  73       221  +5   

T3 T6   Allie Bianchi  Henderson State  72   73  77       222  +6   
T11 T6   Madison Brown  Midwestern State  74   76  72       222  +6   
T9 8   Alexandra Escamilla  Lubbock Christian  75   74  74       223  +7   
T9 T9   Daphney Tilton  Henderson State  74   75  75       224  +8   
T11 T9   Antonella Periotti Omisolo  West Texas A&M  75   75  74       224  +8   
T6 T11   Sarah Reed  West Texas A&M  74   73  78       225  +9   
T3 T11   Bailey Anderson  Texas A&M International  73   72  80       225  +9   
T17 T11   Brooklynn Maes  Western New Mexico  76   75  74       225  +9   
T17 T14   Alli Reily  Midwestern State  74   77  75       226  +10   
T19 T14   Rebecca Reed  St. Mary's (TX)  73   79  74       226  +10   
T11 T14   Gam Songprasert  West Texas A&M  75   75  76       226  +10   
T19 17   Madalynn Trevino  St. Mary's (TX)  76   76  75       227  +11   
T33 T18   Orla O'Leary  St. Mary's (TX)  77   79  73       229  +13   
T25 T18   Rylie Rodriguez  Odessa College  74   80  75       229  +13   
T22 T20   Ailsa Brannock  Odessa College  75   78  77       230  +14   
T11 T20   Claudia Alnajim  Odessa College  73   77  80       230  +14   
T22 T20   Prestley Hammond  Lubbock Christian  78   75  77       230  +14   
T27 T20   Estelle Beck  St. Mary's (TX)  77   78  75       230  +14   
T11 T20   Felisa Sajulga  Henderson State  77   73  80       230  +14   
T19 T20   Brecklyn Flanagan  Midwestern State  80   72  78       230  +14   
T11 T26   Makenna Henry  Midwestern State  72   78  81       231  +15   
T22 T26   Yuliana Yapur  Texas A&M International  75   78  78       231  +15   
T25 T28   Rylie Cook *  West Texas A&M  79   75  78       232  +16   
T35 T28   Ozlyan Juarez  Angelo State  79   79  74       232  +16   
T27 T30   Rosanna Halls  Odessa College  77   78  78       233  +17   
T35 T30   Taysea Powell  Western New Mexico  77   81  75       233  +17   
T27 32   Lily Griffin  Lubbock Christian  76   79  79       234  +18   
T37 T33   Tristan Gabbard  Midwestern State  84   75  76       235  +19   
T37 T33   Karina Duran  UT Tyler  79   80  76       235  +19   
T27 T33   Sora Kim  UT Tyler  77   78  80       235  +19   
T27 T36   Emmie Eriksson  Henderson State  78   77  81       236  +20   
T37 T36   Kanchana Kanchanaphiboon *  Garden City CC  81   78  77       236  +20   
T33 38   LeeAnn Parker  Angelo State  77   79  81       237  +21   
T37 T39   Shandin Harper  Western New Mexico  79   80  79       238  +22   
43 T39   Julia Kerrigan  UT Tyler  83   77  78       238  +22   

T44 T39   Caroline Steingruebner  UT Tyler  82   80  76       238  +22   
T27 42   Laura Klimova  Angelo State  77   78  84       239  +23   
T44 43   Romane Lacoste  Northwestern OK St.  80   82  78       240  +24   
T48 44   Tanika Yadilokwong *  Texas A&M International  81   82  78       241  +25   
T44 45   Maria Ferrer *  St. Mary's (TX)  84   78  80       242  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T46   Kodi Nolen *  Midwestern State  79   80  84       243  +27   
T48 T46   Kathryn Castro  Texas A&M International  86   77  80       243  +27   
T37 T48   Lacey Stevens  Angelo State  76   83  85       244  +28   
T44 T48   Alexandria Klemke  Western New Mexico  84   78  82       244  +28   
T53 50   Beatrice Grise  Angelo State  76   88  81       245  +29   
T56 51   Zara Houghton  Odessa College  86   82  79       247  +31   
T48 T52   Aspen Escamilla  Lubbock Christian  84   79  85       248  +32   
T56 T52   Falyn Lackey  Western New Mexico  82   86  80       248  +32   
T48 54   Zoe Wurmli  Texas A&M International  87   76  87       250  +34   
T53 T55   Summer Griffiths *  Garden City CC  81   83  89       253  +37   
T48 T55   Agathe Lacoste  Northwestern OK St.  85   78  90       253  +37   
T58 57   Logan Culpepper *  West Texas A&M  88   82  85       255  +39   
T58 58   Tess Linden  Northwestern OK St.  84   86  86       256  +40   
T62 T59   Addison Furtick  Northwestern OK St.  84   90  84       258  +42   
55 T59   Liv Romer *  West Texas A&M  86   80  92       258  +42   

T60 T59   Carloina Mendez  Texas A&M International  82   89  87       258  +42   
T60 62   Jacinta Massie *  Odessa College  80   91  91       262  +46   
T65 63   Amanda Lane  Northwestern OK St.  84   95  87       266  +50   
64 64   Jordyn Hall *  Lubbock Christian  94   84  89       267  +51   

T65 65   Kyra Schmuhl  Lubbock Christian  91   88  89       268  +52   
T62 66   Daniela Ramos-Marquez *  Garden City CC  83   91  95       269  +53   
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Maes WNMU 2.75 -3 
L. Perini WTAMU 2.92 -1 
B. Anderson TAMIU 3.00 E 
M. Brown MSUTX 3.00 E 
M. Trevino StMU 3.00 E 
T. Gabbard MSUTX 3.00 E 
E. Beck StMU 3.00 E 
R. Reed StMU 3.00 E 
A. Bianchi HSU 3.08 +1 
S. Kim UTT 3.08 +1 
P. Hammond LCU 3.08 +1 
A. Reily MSUTX 3.08 +1 
R. Rodriguez Odessa 3.08 +1 
T. Yadilokwong TAMIU 3.08 +1 
L. Kilbride StMU 3.08 +1 
C. Alnajim Odessa 3.08 +1 
E. Eriksson HSU 3.17 +2 
A. Brannock Odessa 3.17 +2 
A. Nomrowski WTAMU 3.17 +2 
L. Griffin LCU 3.17 +2 
J. Kerrigan UTT 3.17 +2 
M. Ferrer StMU 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Perini WTAMU 3.87 -4 
L. Kilbride StMU 4.07 +2 
M. Laremark UTT 4.10 +3 
J. Boonbumroongsuk HSU 4.10 +3 
B. Maes WNMU 4.10 +3 
D. Tilton HSU 4.10 +3 
A. Escamilla LCU 4.13 +4 
A. Periotti Omisolo WTAMU 4.17 +5 
A. Nomrowski WTAMU 4.17 +5 
S. Reed WTAMU 4.17 +5 
B. Anderson TAMIU 4.20 +6 
M. Brown MSUTX 4.20 +6 
A. Bianchi HSU 4.20 +6 
E. Beck StMU 4.20 +6 
K. Duran UTT 4.23 +7 
F. Sajulga HSU 4.27 +8 
R. Reed StMU 4.27 +8 
G. Songprasert WTAMU 4.27 +8 
R. Cook WTAMU 4.30 +9 
M. Henry MSUTX 4.30 +9 
A. Brannock Odessa 4.30 +9 
R. Rodriguez Odessa 4.30 +9 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Nomrowski WTAMU 4.33 -8 
L. Kilbride StMU 4.67 -4 
M. Laremark UTT 4.75 -3 
L. Perini WTAMU 4.75 -3 
A. Escamilla LCU 4.83 -2 
G. Songprasert WTAMU 4.83 -2 
A. Bianchi HSU 4.92 -1 
A. Reily MSUTX 4.92 -1 
B. Flanagan MSUTX 4.92 -1 
J. Boonbumroongsuk HSU 4.92 -1 
R. Halls Odessa 4.92 -1 
O. O'Leary StMU 5.00 E 
M. Henry MSUTX 5.00 E 
M. Trevino StMU 5.00 E 
A. Periotti Omisolo WTAMU 5.00 E 
L. Stevens ASU 5.00 E 
M. Brown MSUTX 5.00 E 
S. Reed WTAMU 5.00 E 
S. Kim UTT 5.00 E 
T. Powell WNMU 5.08 +1 
F. Sajulga HSU 5.08 +1 
L. Parker ASU 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
D. Tilton HSU 1
L. Parker ASU 1
L. Klimova ASU 1
A. Nomrowski WTAMU 1
S. Reed WTAMU 1
F. Sajulga HSU 1
L. Romer WTAMU 1

Birdies 
L. Perini WTAMU 13
M. Laremark UTT 11
A. Nomrowski WTAMU 11
M. Brown MSUTX 11
J. Boonbumroongsuk HSU 10
A. Escamilla LCU 9
L. Kilbride StMU 9
A. Reily MSUTX 9
R. Reed StMU 9
A. Periotti Omisolo WTAMU 8
A. Bianchi HSU 8
P. Hammond LCU 8
B. Maes WNMU 8
B. Anderson TAMIU 8
E. Eriksson HSU 7
J. Kerrigan UTT 7
M. Trevino StMU 7
B. Flanagan MSUTX 7
T. Powell WNMU 6
L. Parker ASU 6
T. Gabbard MSUTX 6
Y. Yapur TAMIU 6

Pars 
R. Cook WTAMU 40
L. Perini WTAMU 37
L. Kilbride StMU 37
G. Songprasert WTAMU 36
D. Tilton HSU 35
A. Bianchi HSU 35
C. Alnajim Odessa 35
F. Sajulga HSU 35
R. Lacoste NW Okla. 34
K. Duran UTT 34
E. Beck StMU 34
S. Kim UTT 34
M. Henry MSUTX 34
Y. Yapur TAMIU 34
M. Ferrer StMU 33
A. Brannock Odessa 33
B. Maes WNMU 33
R. Rodriguez Odessa 32
O. O'Leary StMU 32
M. Laremark UTT 32
J. Boonbumroongsuk HSU 32
A. Periotti Omisolo WTAMU 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Women's Rattler '24 78.74 66

2 Women's Rattler '24 79.00 66

3 Women's Rattler '24 79.58 66

 

Total Average Scores
Women's Rattler '24 79.11 198

 

The Dominion Country Club: Women's Rattler '24
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 354     5 39 18 4   

2 4 345     4 30 22 7 3 

3 4 355     8 41 13 2 2 

4 4 332     5 42 15 3 1 

5 3 143     6 39 17 4   

6 4 361     3 31 28 3 1 

7 5 422   1 19 28 10 6 2 

8 3 140     7 37 20 2   

9 5 470     9 44 11 1 1 

10 4 367     6 30 20 9 1 

11 5 488     6 33 23 1 3 

12 4 351     4 29 25 7 1 

13 4 320     6 36 19 4 1 

14 4 388     4 34 17 5 6 

15 3 151     7 42 14 2 1 

16 4 327     5 32 19 7 3 

17 3 144     3 47 14 1 1 

18 5 455     7 36 17 4 2 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 345 +0.67 

14 4 388 +0.62 

12 4 351 +0.58 

16 4 327 +0.58 

10 4 367 +0.53 

6 4 361 +0.52 

11 5 488 +0.44 

13 4 320 +0.36 

18 5 455 +0.36 

1 4 354 +0.32 

4 4 332 +0.29 

5 3 143 +0.29 

3 4 355 +0.26 

8 3 140 +0.26 

17 3 144 +0.24 

15 3 151 +0.21 

7 5 422 +0.12 

9 5 470 +0.11 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 345 +0.67 

14 4 388 +0.62 

12 4 351 +0.58 

16 4 327 +0.58 

10 4 367 +0.53 

6 4 361 +0.52 

11 5 488 +0.44 

13 4 320 +0.36 

18 5 455 +0.36 

1 4 354 +0.32 

4 4 332 +0.29 

5 3 143 +0.29 

3 4 355 +0.26 

8 3 140 +0.26 

17 3 144 +0.24 

15 3 151 +0.21 

7 5 422 +0.12 

9 5 470 +0.11 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 388 +0.62 

2 4 345 +0.62 

12 4 351 +0.59 

16 4 327 +0.59 

10 4 367 +0.58 

6 4 361 +0.52 

8 3 140 +0.44 

13 4 320 +0.42 

4 4 332 +0.41 

11 5 488 +0.38 

17 3 144 +0.38 

1 4 354 +0.33 

9 5 470 +0.33 

15 3 151 +0.29 

18 5 455 +0.27 

5 3 143 +0.24 

3 4 355 +0.12 

7 5 422 -0.14 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 351 +0.74 

2 4 345 +0.73 

16 4 327 +0.62 

6 4 361 +0.59 

14 4 388 +0.58 

15 3 151 +0.48 

11 5 488 +0.47 

17 3 144 +0.45 

13 4 320 +0.44 

10 4 367 +0.42 

1 4 354 +0.38 

5 3 143 +0.38 

8 3 140 +0.35 

9 5 470 +0.27 

4 4 332 +0.23 

18 5 455 +0.20 

3 4 355 +0.17 

7 5 422 +0.08 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 354     16 116 51 12 3 

2 4 345     11 90 66 23 8 

3 4 355     24 128 37 6 3 

4 4 332     18 118 48 11 3 

5 3 143     22 106 61 7 2 

6 4 361     11 94 74 14 5 

7 5 422   7 64 74 31 17 5 

8 3 140     15 110 64 7 2 

9 5 470     24 118 45 8 3 

10 4 367     19 88 67 20 4 

11 5 488     17 107 52 18 4 

12 4 351     12 86 69 24 7 

13 4 320     15 107 59 14 3 

14 4 388     6 103 64 16 9 

15 3 151     13 121 52 10 2 

16 4 327     14 89 68 19 8 

17 3 144     13 122 52 9 2 

18 5 455     26 112 44 12 4 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28683&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Women's Rattler '24 78.74 66

2 Women's Rattler '24 79.00 66

3 Women's Rattler '24 79.58 66

 

Total Average Scores
Women's Rattler '24 79.11 198

 

The Dominion Country Club: Women's Rattler '24
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 354     9 34 17 4 2 

2 4 345     6 27 22 9 2 

3 4 355     5 50 9 2   

4 4 332     6 36 17 5 2 

5 3 143     10 32 22 2   

6 4 361     1 35 25 5   

7 5 422   5 21 26 9 3 2 

8 3 140     3 38 20 3 2 

9 5 470     7 38 15 5 1 

10 4 367     6 25 27 7 1 

11 5 488     7 35 16 8   

12 4 351     4 29 24 8 1 

13 4 320     5 32 25 4   

14 4 388     1 37 17 9 2 

15 3 151     3 44 17 1 1 

16 4 327     6 28 23 6 3 

17 3 144     4 38 19 5   

18 5 455     9 37 14 5 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 388 +0.62 

2 4 345 +0.62 

12 4 351 +0.59 

16 4 327 +0.59 

10 4 367 +0.58 

6 4 361 +0.52 

8 3 140 +0.44 

13 4 320 +0.42 

4 4 332 +0.41 

11 5 488 +0.38 

17 3 144 +0.38 

9 5 470 +0.33 

1 4 354 +0.33 

15 3 151 +0.29 

18 5 455 +0.27 

5 3 143 +0.24 

3 4 355 +0.12 

7 5 422 -0.14 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 345 +0.67 

14 4 388 +0.62 

12 4 351 +0.58 

16 4 327 +0.58 

10 4 367 +0.53 

6 4 361 +0.52 

11 5 488 +0.44 

13 4 320 +0.36 

18 5 455 +0.36 

1 4 354 +0.32 

4 4 332 +0.29 

5 3 143 +0.29 

3 4 355 +0.26 

8 3 140 +0.26 

17 3 144 +0.24 

15 3 151 +0.21 

7 5 422 +0.12 

9 5 470 +0.11 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 388 +0.62 

2 4 345 +0.62 

12 4 351 +0.59 

16 4 327 +0.59 

10 4 367 +0.58 

6 4 361 +0.52 

8 3 140 +0.44 

13 4 320 +0.42 

4 4 332 +0.41 

11 5 488 +0.38 

17 3 144 +0.38 

1 4 354 +0.33 

9 5 470 +0.33 

15 3 151 +0.29 

18 5 455 +0.27 

5 3 143 +0.24 

3 4 355 +0.12 

7 5 422 -0.14 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 351 +0.74 

2 4 345 +0.73 

16 4 327 +0.62 

6 4 361 +0.59 

14 4 388 +0.58 

15 3 151 +0.48 

11 5 488 +0.47 

17 3 144 +0.45 

13 4 320 +0.44 

10 4 367 +0.42 

1 4 354 +0.38 

5 3 143 +0.38 

8 3 140 +0.35 

9 5 470 +0.27 

4 4 332 +0.23 

18 5 455 +0.20 

3 4 355 +0.17 

7 5 422 +0.08 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 354     16 116 51 12 3 

2 4 345     11 90 66 23 8 

3 4 355     24 128 37 6 3 

4 4 332     18 118 48 11 3 

5 3 143     22 106 61 7 2 

6 4 361     11 94 74 14 5 

7 5 422   7 64 74 31 17 5 

8 3 140     15 110 64 7 2 

9 5 470     24 118 45 8 3 

10 4 367     19 88 67 20 4 

11 5 488     17 107 52 18 4 

12 4 351     12 86 69 24 7 

13 4 320     15 107 59 14 3 

14 4 388     6 103 64 16 9 

15 3 151     13 121 52 10 2 

16 4 327     14 89 68 19 8 

17 3 144     13 122 52 9 2 

18 5 455     26 112 44 12 4 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Women's Rattler '24 78.74 66

2 Women's Rattler '24 79.00 66

3 Women's Rattler '24 79.58 66

 

Total Average Scores
Women's Rattler '24 79.11 198

 

The Dominion Country Club: Women's Rattler '24
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 354     2 43 16 4 1 

2 4 345     1 33 22 7 3 

3 4 355     11 37 15 2 1 

4 4 332     7 40 16 3   

5 3 143     6 35 22 1 2 

6 4 361     7 28 21 6 4 

7 5 422   1 24 20 12 8 1 

8 3 140     5 35 24 2   

9 5 470     8 36 19 2 1 

10 4 367     7 33 20 4 2 

11 5 488     4 39 13 9 1 

12 4 351     4 28 20 9 5 

13 4 320     4 39 15 6 2 

14 4 388     1 32 30 2 1 

15 3 151     3 35 21 7   

16 4 327     3 29 26 6 2 

17 3 144     6 37 19 3 1 

18 5 455     10 39 13 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 351 +0.74 

2 4 345 +0.73 

16 4 327 +0.62 

6 4 361 +0.59 

14 4 388 +0.58 

15 3 151 +0.48 

11 5 488 +0.47 

17 3 144 +0.45 

13 4 320 +0.44 

10 4 367 +0.42 

5 3 143 +0.38 

1 4 354 +0.38 

8 3 140 +0.35 

9 5 470 +0.27 

4 4 332 +0.23 

18 5 455 +0.20 

3 4 355 +0.17 

7 5 422 +0.08 
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Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 West Texas A&M 288 289 293 870

1 Lorenza Perini (1) 67 71 70 208

T2 Anna Nomrowski (5) 72 70 73 215

T9 Antonella Periotti Omisolo (3) 75 75 74 224

T11 Sarah Reed (2) 74 73 78 225

T14 Gam Songprasert (4) 75 75 76 226

2 St. Mary's (TX) 298 306 292 896

T2 Libby Kilbride (1) 72 73 70 215

T14 Rebecca Reed (2) 73 79 74 226

17 Madalynn Trevino (5) 76 76 75 227

T18 Orla O'Leary (3) 77 79 73 229

T20 Estelle Beck (4) 77 78 75 230

3 Henderson State 294 298 305 897

5 Jinna Boonbumroongsuk (3) 71 77 73 221

T6 Allie Bianchi (1) 72 73 77 222

T9 Daphney Tilton (4) 74 75 75 224

T20 Felisa Sajulga (2) 77 73 80 230

T36 Emmie Eriksson (5) 78 77 81 236

4 Midwestern State 300 300 301 901

T6 Madison Brown (2) 74 76 72 222

T14 Alli Reily (1) 74 77 75 226

T20 Brecklyn Flanagan (3) 80 72 78 230

T26 Makenna Henry (5) 72 78 81 231

T33 Tristan Gabbard (4) 84 75 76 235

5 Odessa College 299 313 309 921

T18 Rylie Rodriguez (2) 74 80 75 229

T20 Ailsa Brannock (1) 75 78 77 230

T20 Claudia Alnajim (3) 73 77 80 230

T30 Rosanna Halls (4) 77 78 78 233

51 Zara Houghton (5) 86 82 79 247

6 UT Tyler 312 308 303 923

4 Martha Laremark (3) 74 73 73 220

T33 Karina Duran (1) 79 80 76 235

T33 Sora Kim (2) 77 78 80 235

T39 Caroline Steingruebner (4) 82 80 76 238

T39 Julia Kerrigan (5) 83 77 78 238

7 Lubbock Christian 313 307 315 935

8 Alexandra Escamilla (1) 75 74 74 223

T20 Prestley Hammond (3) 78 75 77 230

32 Lily Griffin (2) 76 79 79 234

T52 Aspen Escamilla (4) 84 79 85 248

65 Kyra Schmuhl (5) 91 88 89 268
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Western New Mexico 314 314 308 936

T11 Brooklynn Maes (2) 76 75 74 225

T30 Taysea Powell (1) 77 81 75 233

T39 Shandin Harper (4) 79 80 79 238

T48 Alexandria Klemke (3) 84 78 82 244

T52 Falyn Lackey (5) 82 86 80 248

9 Texas A&M International 316 303 325 944

T11 Bailey Anderson (3) 73 72 80 225

T26 Yuliana Yapur (1) 75 78 78 231

T46 Kathryn Castro (4) 86 77 80 243

54 Zoe Wurmli (2) 87 76 87 250

T59 Carloina Mendez (5) 82 89 87 258

10 Angelo State 306 319 320 945

T28 Ozlyan Juarez (2) 79 79 74 232

38 LeeAnn Parker (3) 77 79 81 237

42 Laura Klimova (5) 77 78 84 239

T48 Lacey Stevens (4) 76 83 85 244

50 Beatrice Grise (1) 76 88 81 245

11 Northwestern OK St. 332 336 335 1003

43 Romane Lacoste (1) 80 82 78 240

T55 Agathe Lacoste (3) 85 78 90 253

58 Tess Linden (2) 84 86 86 256

T59 Addison Furtick (4) 84 90 84 258

63 Amanda Lane (5) 84 95 87 266
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T28 Rylie Cook (West Texas A&M) 79 75 78 232

T36 Kanchana Kanchanaphiboon (Garden City CC) 81 78 77 236

44 Tanika Yadilokwong (Texas A&M International) 81 82 78 241

45 Maria Ferrer (St. Mary's (TX)) 84 78 80 242

T46 Kodi Nolen (Midwestern State) 79 80 84 243

T55 Summer Griffiths (Garden City CC) 81 83 89 253

57 Logan Culpepper (West Texas A&M) 88 82 85 255

T59 Liv Romer (West Texas A&M) 86 80 92 258

62 Jacinta Massie (Odessa College) 80 91 91 262

64 Jordyn Hall (Lubbock Christian) 94 84 89 267

66 Daniela Ramos-Marquez (Garden City CC) 83 91 95 269
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